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I enxzrNe - FrsA PoRUMBEI IMBARCATI din : 0l-09-24 15:02:31 
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loncurs

Distanta :

lod columbofil:. A5412 747963
Latitudine :

Loc lansare

Data lansarrr
Columbofrl
Longrrtudi ne

/o*nur{
N"c? ?na"t
Toma Aurelian

leas Atomic :

leas BENZING :

Sincronizare :

Por. lmbarcati:

07.09.24
07.09 -24
07.09 -24
018

1 4:59:21 GPS
14259:21 +000
1 4:59:21 GPS+O3h
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Nr.

001
302
c03
004
005
006
c07
c0B
c09
cl0
cl1
012
013
014
cr 5
c16
c17
018

Semnaturi

Serie inel Nr. rnel
Senzor

DA1 08058
DA1 OBOE6
DA231 1 45
DA'1 01F62
DA237 0 0 9
DA23705E
DA5F6C1 D
DA2 3 7 041
DA1 OBl OF
DA237 2CC
DA2 31 1 5D
DA1 081 01
DA2 3 1 228
DA1 08201
DA2371 3A
DA5FSBOF
DA3E 1 4DO
DA2 3 1 02D

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Culo Observatrr

F
F
M
r
M

M
F
M
F
M

M
F
M
F
M
F
F
M

RO
Pr]
RO
RO
RO
RO
Dr)

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

24 0942116
24 0942102
24 09421 41
24 0942101
24 0942133
24 09421 42
24 0942122
24 0942144
24 A9421 1 B

24 0942124
24 0942128
24 09421 1 1

24 0942083
24 09421 1 A

24 0942137
24 0942120
24 0942115
24 0942139

07.49
07.09
01 .49
nt oq
07.09
f\7 nq
07.09
07.09
a1.49
07.09
07.09
07.09
07.09
07.09
07.09
01 -09
07.09
07.09

14:59:38
1 5:00:05
1 5:00:34
15:00:42
15:0a:52
15:01 :01
15:01:01
15:01:12
15:01:19
1q-n1-)\
15:01:32
15:01:38
15:01:43
15:01:49
1tr - 41 . tr 4tJ-ut-Ja
1 5:02:01
15:02:01
15:02:13

416
004
035
003
o)q
036
021
031
018
023
025
n1)
002
011
03i
019
015
n??
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4uev W Add\

r. T Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versrune SW

Antena Club
-04.23 Cod concurs : 0.1 9510 Serie ceas

Autorizare
v 1 z----UZ\

241 1 6A
80002964: BENZING 48908257 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

1

tu


